CONCELHO N° DE ATLETAS

Alcobaca
Alvaiazere
Ansiao

Batalha
Bombarral
Caldas da Rainha
Castanheira Pera
Figueird dos Vinhos
Leiria

Marinha Grande
Nazaré

Obidos

Pedrogao Grande
Peniche

Pombal

Porto de Més

1026
108
387
490
157

1052

58
83
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942
312
257
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543

1817
638
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.2 jogadores por Concelho - 2017/18
2727

1052 942
387 490 543 638
312 757
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